Programm Musikgesellschaft Alpengruss 2020

Offentliche Anlisse

Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Samstag
Donnerstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Sonntag
Samstag

Donnerstag

04.01.2020
07.03.2020
12.04.2020
17.05.2020
21.05.2020
30.05.2020
06.06.2020
11.06.2020
28.06.2019
31.07.2020
01.11.2020
28.11.2020
31.12.2020

Interne Anlasse

Samstag
Samstag

Samstag

08.02.2020
05.09.2020
14.11.2020

Neujahrskonzert
Jassmatch
Osterapérokonzert
Firmung
Jahreskonzert
Bezirksmusikfest
Oberwalliser Musikfest
Fronleichnam
Pfarreifest
Nationalfeier
Allerheiligen
Apérokonzert

Silvesterumspielen

Ubungstag
Hochzeit Tamara

Generalversammlung

Embd, 21. November 2019 / scd

Kalpetran
Embd
Embd
Embd
Embd
Saas-Fee
Lalden
Embd
Embd
Embd
Embd
Kalpetran

Embd, Kalpetran

Embd
Embd
Embd



