

Programm Musikgesellschaft Alpengruss 2020

Öffentliche Anlässe

Samstag	04.01.2020	Neujahrskonzert	Kalpetran
Samstag	07.03.2020	Jassmatch	Embd
Sonntag	12.04.2020	Osterapérokonzert	Embd
Sonntag	17.05.2020	Firmung	Embd
Donnerstag	21.05.2020	Jahreskonzert	Embd
Samstag	30.05.2020	Bezirksmusikfest	Saas-Fee
Samstag	06.06.2020	Oberwalliser Musikfest	Lalden
Donnerstag	11.06.2020	Fronleichnam	Embd
Sonntag	28.06.2019	Pfarreifest	Embd
Freitag	31.07.2020	Nationalfeier	Embd
Sonntag	01.11.2020	Allerheiligen	Embd
Samstag	28.11.2020	Apérokonzert	Kalpetran
Donnerstag	31.12.2020	Silvesterumspielen	Embd, Kalpetran

Interne Anlässe

Samstag	08.02.2020	Übungstag	Embd
Samstag	05.09.2020	Hochzeit Tamara	Embd
Samstag	14.11.2020	Generalversammlung	Embd